Date

03/13/
12

03/13/
12
03/20/
12

03/22/
12

03/24/
12

03/27/
12

04/03/
12
04/05/
12
04/17/

12

04/24/
12

04/26/
12
04/27/
12

05/01/
12

05/04/
12

05/05/
12

05/08/
12

Time

10:00 AM
CDT
5:00 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

5:00 PM CDT

OPRE

Games for OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer

Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Away Team

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Naperville Central HS
Elmwood Park
Whitney Young

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Downers Grove North

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Hinsdale Central

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Trinity

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Lane Tech

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Lyons Township

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Home Team

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Niles West
Morton
Glenbard West

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

York High School

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Ridgewood

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Proviso West

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Maine South

OPRF Girls Sophomore
Soccer

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
Unscore
d

1 Tie
7 Win
0 Loss
0 Win
1 Win
1 Tie
4 Win
1 Loss
1 Win
0 Win
4 Win
0 Win
2 Win
0 Win
0 Tie
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