

## Games for OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/13/ 12	10:00 AM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer				Unscore d
03/13/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Naperville Central HS	1	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	1	Tie
03/20/ 12	4:00 PM CDT	Elmwood Park	0	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	7	Win
03/22/ 12	5:30 PM CDT	Whitney Young	1	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	0	Loss
03/24/ 12	10:00 AM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	7	Niles West	0	Win
03/27/ 12	4:30 PM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	3	Morton	1	Win
04/03/ 12	4:45 PM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	1	Glenbard West	1	Tie
04/05/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Downers Grove North	0	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	4	Win
04/17/ 12	4:45 PM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	0	York High School	1	Loss
04/24/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Hinsdale Central	0	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	1	Win
04/26/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	5	Ridgewood	0	Win
04/27/ 12	4:30 PM CDT	Trinity	0	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	4	Win
05/01/ 12	4:45 PM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	1	Proviso West	0	Win
05/04/ 12	4:30 PM CDT	Lane Tech	1	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	2	Win
05/05/ 12	9:00 AM CDT	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	3	Maine South	0	Win
05/08/ 12	5:00 PM CDT	Lyons Township	0	OPRF Girls Sophomore Soccer	0	Tie